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Add a distinctive touch to your space with our elegant wall lights, designed to combine functionality with 

sophisticated style. Ideal for homes, villas, and commercial spaces, these units provide ambient or accent 

lighting that creates a warm and inviting atmosphere. Made from high-quality materials, they ensure durabili-

ty and long-lasting performance. Whether you prefer modern simplicity, classic charm, or classic elegance, 

our wall lights are available in a variety of finishes and designs to complement any decor.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 25,000Hrs

1 Year

65°

3000K

75lm/W

750lm

Die Casting Aluminum+Lens

130*70*124 mm

-20°C ~ 50°C

IP54

Grey

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

WL-10W

10W

50/60 Hz

85-265 V

>80

APPLICATIONS


