





Overview

Add a distinctive touch to your space with our elegant wall lights, designed to combine functionality with sophisticated style. Ideal for homes, villas, and commercial spaces, these units provide ambient or accent lighting that creates a warm and inviting atmosphere. Made from high-quality materials, they ensure durability and long-lasting performance. Whether you prefer modern simplicity, classic charm, or classic elegance, our wall lights are available in a variety of finishes and designs to complement any decor.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	WL-10W
Power	10W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	85-265 V

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Grey
Material	Die Casting Aluminum+Lens
Dimensions (L*W*H)	130*70*124 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 50°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP54

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	750lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	75lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle) 65°	
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	25,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS









